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LIGHTING ON NHs


5378.  SHRI V. ELUMALAI:


Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

   सड़क परिवहन औि िाजमार्ग मंत्री

be pleased to state:


(a) whether the National Highways Authority of India (NHAI) has decided to light up its

National Highways (NHs); and


(b) if so, the details thereof and the steps taken by the Government in this regard?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS


(SHRI PON. RADHAKRISHNAN)


(a) and (b) There are specific provisions in Concession/contract agreements for spot lighting on National Highways (NHs) at locations such as toll plazas, inhabited areas, important

structures etc.
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